Obligation Various Purpose Bonds, Series 2014, in the principal amount of $1,310,000.00. 

2. Consider approval of Ordinance No. 8346 authorizing the issuance of General Obligation 

Refunding Bonds, Series 2019, of the City of Kearney, Nebraska, in the principal amount 
of two million six hundred thirty thousand dollars ($2,630,000) for the purpose of paying 
the costs of constructing street improvements in Paving Improvement District No. 2017-
987 of said City, including payment of interim financing related to said street 
improvements and for refunding certain outstanding Bonds of the City;

[...]

authorizing the delivery of the Bonds to the purchaser; and providing for publication of this 
Ordinance in pamphlet form. 

3. Consider approval of Ordinance No. 8347 authorizing the issuance and sale of bond 

anticipation notes of the City of Kearney, Nebraska, in the principal amount of one million 
one hundred thirty thousand dollars ($1,130,000) for the purpose of providing interim 
financing for the costs of constructing street improvements in Paving Improvement District 
No. 2019-998 of said City pending the issuance of permanent General Obligation Various 
Purpose Bonds of the City; prescribing the form of said notes;